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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Najlepszy zawodnik

Men, Open

1.  CZAPLA Kacper 04 IUKP WODNIK Police 2154 3
2.  ZDYBEL Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 2111 3
3.  KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 2041 3
4.  JACKOWSKI Tomasz 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1943 3
5.  CIARCZYNSKI Janusz 01 MKP Szczecin 1940 3
6.  MOC Albert 04 PK Nisa Liberec 1925 3
7.  GORRA Mikolaj 03 MKP Szczecin 1919 3
8.  KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1912 3
9.  ROMANOWSKI Dawid 03 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1895 3

10.  SZMIT Maciej 04 MKP Szczecin 1892 3
11.  WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 MKP Szczecin 1885 3
12.  KOLANCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 1872 3
13.  DARUL Bartosz 04 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1871 3
14.  CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 Znicz Koszalin 1866 3
15.  SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1859 3
16.  MYSLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 1854 3
17.  KOTOWSKI Wojciech 94 MKS CKS SMS Szczecin 1849 3
18.  PIETKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 1825 3
19.  KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 1821 3
20.  WIECZORKOWSKI Nikodem 04 MKP Szczecin 1819 3
21.  MISIAK Szymon 05 UKS Shark Rudna 1812 3
22.  MALINOWSKI Bartosz 01 KP NEPTUN Stargard 1806 3
23.  MALINOWSKI Jakub 03 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1796 3
24.  WALCERZ Maksymilian 04 KP Stilon Gorzow 1786 3
25.  MARUWKA Bruno 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1784 3
26.  ISKRA Szymon 04 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1770 3
27.  BARUSINSKI Kordian 01 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 1765 3
28.  POLKOWSKI Krzysztof 06 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1762 3
29.  DOKTOR Mateusz 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1710 3
30.  ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 1699 3
31.  BORYCZKA Dominik 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1689 3
32.  NALEZNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1684 3
33.  KRYS Radoslaw 07 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1671 3
34.  CIHULA Samuel 05 PK Nisa Liberec 1670 3
35.  GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 Znicz Koszalin 1665 3
36.  JANKOWSKI Antoni 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1662 3
37.  WIERCINSKI Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 1652 3
38.  KAMINSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 1631 3
39.  CIECHOMSKI Rafal 06 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1609 3
40.  PIENKOWSKI Bartlomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 1601 3
41.  LICKUN Tycjan 05 MKP Szczecin 1595 3
42.  ZUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Szczecin 1590 3
43.  BOREK Maciej 06 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 1583 3
44.  BORSKI Mikolaj 06 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1574 3
45.  GRUL Jakub 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 1572 3

DZIKOWSKI Mateusz 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1572 3
BUGALA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 1572 3

48.  KAJA Blazej 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1570 3
49.  RYSTWEJ Maksymilian 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1564 3
50.  LIPINSKI Adam 06 MKP Szczecin 1546 3
51.  BURZYNSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 1543 3
52.  STRZELECKI Wiktor 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1540 3
53.  SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 1522 3
54.  KUROWSKI Tymon 04 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1513 3
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55.  TRZPIL Mateusz 05 UKS Shark Rudna 1512 3
56.  RABIZA Jedrzej 05 MKP Szczecin 1502 3
57.  GERMANEK Alexander 04 MKP Szczecin 1495 3
58.  URBANSKI Maciej 06 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1491 3

ZAWALICH Oskar 04 Znicz Koszalin 1491 3
60.  MRZYGLOD Michal 05 UKS SZAFIR Walbrzych 1489 3
61.  TUSK Szymon 06 Znicz Koszalin 1484 3
62.  NOWAK Jakub 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 1478 3
63.  PAWLAK Hubert 03 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1461 3
64.  GROT Szymon 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 1458 3
65.  GRZYWINSKI Jakub 07 WKN Jacques 1454 3
66.  KACZMARCZYK Marcel 03 KP Stilon Gorzow 1452 3
67.  JANUS Kamil 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 1439 3
68.  KOWAL Maciej 07 MKP Szczecin 1435 3
69.  KAROLEWICZ Jakub 03 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 1426 3
70.  MICHNIEWICZ Marcel 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1413 3

KOWALSKI Adrian 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1413 3
72.  KOZLOWSKI Iwo 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1398 3

CHRENOWSKI Wojciech 04 Delfinek Legnica 1398 3
74.  STODOLSKI Igor 06 KP NEPTUN Stargard 1395 3
75.  LISIK Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1385 3
76.  FIGIEL Filip 07 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1382 3
77.  RETERSKI Damian 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 1368 3
78.  SZYMANSKI Alan 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1367 3
79.  CZAJKOWSKI Olivier 06 MKP Szczecin 1352 3
80.  STANKIEWICZ Oskar 05 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1330 3
81.  MISZTAL Patryk 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1318 3
82.  KOZLOWSKI Julian 07 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1317 3
83.  MALEWSKI Oliwier 06 Znicz Koszalin 1308 3
84.  KASZUBOWSKI Borys 08 KS WANKAN Legnica 1305 3
85.  LECH Karol 06 KP Stilon Gorzow 1303 3
86.  SZEMBORSKI Wiktor 07 MKP H2O Koszalin 1296 3
87.  WEIKUM Kacper 06 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1292 3
88.  PARADOWSKI Michal 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1281 3
89.  BUTRYM Maksym 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1275 3
90.  KROL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 1274 3
91.  KUNDERA Olaf 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 1269 3
92.  OKON Jakub 07 GKP 7 Zdroj Trzebnica 1268 3

PIETKA Milosz 07 MKP Szczecin 1268 3
94.  BARTLOMIEJCZYK Ignacy 06 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1263 3
95.  JONCZYK Patryk 07 KS Delfin Gdynia 1259 3
96.  KOLCZYK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 1257 3
97.  CHMIEL Borys 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1249 3
98.  BILENKI Szymon 07 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 1248 3
99.  DZIEGIELEWSKI Jacek 06 KS Delfin Gdynia 1244 3

100.  FLORCZAK Piotr 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 1235 3
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Boys, 16 years

1.  ZDYBEL Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 2111 3
2.  SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1859 3
3.  MISIAK Szymon 05 UKS Shark Rudna 1812 3
4.  DOKTOR Mateusz 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1710 3
5.  CIHULA Samuel 05 PK Nisa Liberec 1670 3
6.  JANKOWSKI Antoni 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1662 3
7.  PIENKOWSKI Bartlomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 1601 3
8.  LICKUN Tycjan 05 MKP Szczecin 1595 3
9.  KAJA Blazej 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1570 3

10.  TRZPIL Mateusz 05 UKS Shark Rudna 1512 3
11.  RABIZA Jedrzej 05 MKP Szczecin 1502 3
12.  MRZYGLOD Michal 05 UKS SZAFIR Walbrzych 1489 3
13.  GROT Szymon 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 1458 3
14.  JANUS Kamil 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 1439 3
15.  SZYMANSKI Alan 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1367 3
16.  STANKIEWICZ Oskar 05 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1330 3
17.  KUNDERA Olaf 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 1269 3
18.  SEN Jakub 05 KP Stilon Gorzow 1165 3
19.  MARUWKA Adrian 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1162 3

Boys, 15 years

1.  POLKOWSKI Krzysztof 06 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1762 3
2.  CIECHOMSKI Rafal 06 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1609 3
3.  BOREK Maciej 06 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 1583 3
4.  BORSKI Mikolaj 06 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1574 3
5.  RYSTWEJ Maksymilian 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1564 3
6.  LIPINSKI Adam 06 MKP Szczecin 1546 3
7.  BURZYNSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 1543 3
8.  URBANSKI Maciej 06 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1491 3
9.  TUSK Szymon 06 Znicz Koszalin 1484 3

10.  MICHNIEWICZ Marcel 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1413 3
11.  STODOLSKI Igor 06 KP NEPTUN Stargard 1395 3
12.  CZAJKOWSKI Olivier 06 MKP Szczecin 1352 3
13.  MISZTAL Patryk 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1318 3
14.  MALEWSKI Oliwier 06 Znicz Koszalin 1308 3
15.  LECH Karol 06 KP Stilon Gorzow 1303 3
16.  WEIKUM Kacper 06 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1292 3
17.  PARADOWSKI Michal 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1281 3
18.  BUTRYM Maksym 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1275 3
19.  KROL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 1274 3
20.  BARTLOMIEJCZYK Ignacy 06 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1263 3
21.  DZIEGIELEWSKI Jacek 06 KS Delfin Gdynia 1244 3
22.  LOMINSKI Daniel 06 KS Delfin Gdynia 1233 3
23.  SMOLARCZYK Wojciech 06 KP NEPTUN Stargard 1216 3
24.  KOWALINSKI Adrian 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1214 3
25.  STANKIEWICZ Mateusz 06 MKP Szczecin 1202 3
26.  SNIEGULA Wojciech 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1199 3
27.  TWARDY Wojciech 06 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1187 3
28.  GOLOFIT Karol 06 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 1184 3
29.  KOWALIK Wiktor 06 KS Neptun Swidnica 1111 3
30.  MADEJ Mateusz 06 Znicz Koszalin 1110 3
31.  TELEJ Kacper 06 MKP Szczecin 1091 3
32.  WAWRZYNIAK Filip 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1084 3
33.  NOWOPOLSKI Cezary 06 KP Stilon Gorzow 1017 3
34.  PAWLUS Mikolaj 06 MKP Szczecin 1002 3
35.  SOROKA Oliwier 06 MKP Szczecin 994 3
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36.  KOWALSKI Jakub 06 MKP Szczecin 967 3
37.  KRYSZCZUK Karol 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 924 3
38.  MOCH Maciej 06 Znicz Koszalin 871 3
39.  DARASZKIEWICZ Szymon 06 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 856 3
40.  BARTECKI Hubert 06 KP NEPTUN Stargard 254 3

Boys, 14 years

1.  KRYS Radoslaw 07 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1671 3
2.  GRZYWINSKI Jakub 07 WKN Jacques 1454 3
3.  KOWAL Maciej 07 MKP Szczecin 1435 3
4.  KOZLOWSKI Iwo 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1398 3
5.  FIGIEL Filip 07 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1382 3
6.  KOZLOWSKI Julian 07 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1317 3
7.  SZEMBORSKI Wiktor 07 MKP H2O Koszalin 1296 3
8.  OKON Jakub 07 GKP 7 Zdroj Trzebnica 1268 3

PIETKA Milosz 07 MKP Szczecin 1268 3
10.  JONCZYK Patryk 07 KS Delfin Gdynia 1259 3
11.  KOLCZYK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 1257 3
12.  CHMIEL Borys 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1249 3
13.  BILENKI Szymon 07 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 1248 3
14.  FLORCZAK Piotr 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 1235 3
15.  BORKOWSKI Marcel 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 1225 3

MAJDANSKI Borys 07 MKP Szczecin 1225 3
17.  MAJCHEROWICZ Mateusz 07 KS Delfin Gdynia 1222 3
18.  EROMIN Jan 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1221 3
19.  PUJANEK Aleksander 07 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 1216 3
20.  KANCZKOWSKI Szymon 07 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1206 3
21.  SAROWSKI Bartosz 07 KS WANKAN Legnica 1196 3
22.  TARKOWSKI Wojciech 07 UKS Ruch Grudziadz 1194 3
23.  MIKITA Damian 07 UKS Ruch Grudziadz 1193 3
24.  PERA Jan 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1184 3
25.  MARAKKALA MANAGE Jeremiasz 07 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1173 3
26.  DWORAKOWSKI Blazej 07 KS Delfin Gdynia 1144 3
27.  SZYMKOWICZ Filip 07 KS WANKAN Legnica 1137 3
28.  POREBA Krzysztof 07 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1098 3
29.  SKOWRON Jakub 07 Delfinek Legnica 1092 3
30.  GASIOR Bartosz 07 KS Delfin Gdynia 1046 3
31.  TOMCZAK Mikolaj 07 Znicz Koszalin 1044 3
32.  KOWALIK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 1038 3
33.  WEDZINSKI Jan 07 MKP Szczecin 1036 3
34.  WOLNIEWICZ Karol 07 PiR Ustronie Morskie 1026 3
35.  PRONIN Patryk 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 982 3
36.  MACH Michal 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 961 3
37.  HOLDYS Hubert 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 947 3
38.  WIERZBICKI Michal 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 881 3
39.  CIECKOWSKI Maksymilian 07 Znicz Koszalin 863 3
40.  PASZKOWSKI Maksymilian 07 Znicz Koszalin 856 3
41.  KORCZ Pawel 07 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 789 3
42.  PARSZENIEW Adam 07 Delfinek Legnica 782 3
43.  KAROLEWICZ Kosma 07 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 763 3
44.  PANKOWSKI Olivier 07 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 696 3
45.  ORLOWSKI Bartosz 07 KP NEPTUN Stargard 689 3
46.  KIWILSZA Filip 07 Znicz Koszalin 580 3


